
S.NO. 

12 

14 

10 

15 

16 

17 

18 

21 

19 

22 

20 

23 

4 

24 

5 

25 

31 

3 

6 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

32 
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An IS0)00|2015 Cotited uitute 

NANDAMURU, PEDANA MANDAL, KRISHNA DIST - 521369 

I| B.TECH, I| SEM 

REGD.NO. 

223C1A0404 

22MQ1A0401 

22MQ1A0402 

22MQIA0403 

22MQ1A0404 

13 22MQ1A0412 DEVARAKONDA NAGA VENKATA SWATHI 

DINTAKURTHI SAI KUMAR 

22MQIAO406 

22MQ1A0407 

22MQIA0408 

22MQIAO405 |BOTLA BHARGAVI 

22MQ1A0413 
22MQ1A0414 

22MQIA0417 
22MQ1A0418 

22MQ1A0419 

22MQ1A0420 

22MQIA0421 

22MQ1A0411 |CHANDANA SAI KEERTHI 

22MQ1A0422 

22MQ1A0409 CHALAMALASETTY NAGA VENKATA SAI MUKESH 
22MQ1A0410 CHALAMKURTHI VENKATA RAMANA 

22MQIA0423 

A.Y- 2023 - 2024 

22MQ1A0424 

22MQ1A0425 

RAJULAPATI VENKATA SIRISHA 
ANUMUKONDA GANGA BHAVANI 

22MQIAO0415 EEDE VEERA VENKATESH 

22MQ1A0416 GAJULA MOKSHAGNA 

22MQIA0427 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

BANDARU CIIARISHMA KEERTHI 
BHOGADHI KAVITHA 

22MQIA0429 

BODICHERLA BHANU SAI PRAKASH 

22MQ1A0430 

BUDDANA PAVAN SANDEEP 

BUSAM PAVANI 

CHALAMALASETTY KIRAN 

DUSANAPUDI SOWJANYA 

GANTYADA YESODA 
GOPU PRAISE PRAVEEN 

GORIPARTHI SRI LAKSHMI DURGA 

GORIPARTHI SUPRAJA 

JALLURI KOMALIKA 

KATAKAM LEELA DURGA PRASAD RAO 

KEERTHI MEGHANA 
KOLLATI VIDHYA 

KOLLURI BHANUPRAKASH 
22MQIA0426 |KOTTI SHANMUKH RAVINDRANATH TAGORE 

KOVVURI VENKATA PADMAVATHI 
22MQIA0428 |KUTTUVA NAGARJUNA 

BRANCH: ECE -A 

|MADASU NAGA SAI GREESHMA 
MADIVADA ANJALI 

W.E.F: 28-12-2023 

22MQTA043| MARUBOINA NAGA SALOKESH 



S.NO. 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

NAME OF THESTUDENT 
22MQ1A0432 IMOPIDEVI PRUDHVI NARAYANA 

REGD.NO. 

22MQIA0433 

22MQ1A0434 
22MQIA0435 
22MQ1A0436 

22MQ1A0437 
22MQ1A0438 

22MQ1A0439 

22MQIA0440 

22MQ1A0441 
22MQ1A0442 
22MQ1A0443 

22MQ1A0444 

22MQ1A0446 
22MQ1A0447 

22MQ1A0448 

22MQ1A0449 

23MQ5A0401 

23MQSA0403 
23MQ5A0404 

MUDDINENI CHARAN KUMAR 
PATTAPU GAYATHRI 
POTHARLANKA CHANDRA ADITHYA 

22MQ1A0445 THOTA KAVYA 

23MQSA0408 

PUTTI BINDU PAVANI 

23MQSA0409 

23 MQSA0410 

RAVULAPATI RAJA GUNA SEKSHARA SAMBI REDDY 
|SAMMETA HARI VENKATA SATYA SAIKUMAR 
SARAKANAM RAJESH 

SHAIK IMRAN 

SOMISETTI NAGA NAVYA SRI 
SREEKAKULAPU DURGA BHAVANI 
TAMMIREDDY SIRISHA 

THOPULA HEMA SRI 

TUMMA VYSHNA PRIYA 
VAKA ANAND SREE RAM 

23MQ5A0402 BUSAM NAGA SHARMI 

YALAVARTHI KEERTHI ABHINAYA 
YERRAMSETTY NIHARIKA SRI 

BOMMINEEDU POORNA SAI 

DASARI NARENDRA SAI KUMAR 

23MQ5A0406 GAMIDI YASASWIN KASI 

DEEVI TEJO VAMSI KRISHNA 

23MQ5A0407 GEDELA JAHNAVI 

GUNUPUDI JEEVAN SAI 

|GUTTI DONTHU NAGA SAIITHI 

KAGITHA HEMA 

PRINCIPAL 



S.NO. 

1 

II B.TECH, I| SEM 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 
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REGD.NO. 

22MQ1A0450 
22MQ1A0451 

22MQ1A0452 

22MQ1A0453 

22MQ1A0455 

22MQIA0456 

22MQ1AO454 BOGADI SURESH 

22MQ1A0463 

22MQ1A0464 

22MQlA0465 

22MQIA0466 

22MQIA0457 CHAPALA HARITHHA SAI 

22MQIA0467 

22MQ1A0461 |GOLI NAVYA 

22MQ1A0468 

22MQ1A0458 CHEKKA LAKSHMI NARASIMHASWAMY 
22MQ1A0460 EDE SAI NAGA DURGA ALEKHYA 

22MQ1A0462 GOPISETTY GAYATHRI 

22MQ1A0470 

22MQ1A0471 

22MQIA0472 

22MQlA0473 

22MQIA0474 

22MQIA0475 

A.Y - 2023 - 2024 

22MQ1A0476 

22MQ1A0477 

AREPALLI DEVI VENKATESWARAMMA 

22MO1A0478 

AVULA SAI VENKATA HARIKA 
BADINA KAVERI 

22MQ1A0479 

22MQIA0480 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

BALIJEPALLI TEJASWI SAI MANIDEEP 

22MO1A0481 

CHALADI KANAKADURGA 

22MQ1A0469 KANCHARLAPALLI MAHALAKSHMI 

CHANDANA KALYAN 

GUDIVADA SHARMILI KRISHNA 
GUMPINA VEERA VENKATA SIVA SANKAR 
GUTLA SRIKANTH 

JOGI SAI PUJITHA 

|JUNGA SANDHYA SREE 

KAILA JHANSI DURGA 

KASA RENUKA 

KATAKAM SIRISHA 

KODURU VINODINI 
KOPPANATHLOKESII 

MOVVA VENKATA SUBIASHINI 

METLA JYOTISNA UMAVENKTA NAGA SAL 

NAGISETTI AAKASII BABU 
PALAPARTHI JAGADEESI 
PAMARTI TEJASWINI 

BRANCH: ECE -B 

PARIM MOHITIIA 

SANKULA SARAJU 

SIRAMIDASU KUMAR 
22MO1A0482 |SRIKAKULAPU CITAN PAVAN 

W.E.F: 28-12-2023 



S.NO. REGD.NO. 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

22MQ1A0483 

60 

22MQIA0484 

22MQ1A0485 

22MQ1A0486 

23MQ5A0405 

23MQSA0411 
23MQ5A0412 

23MQSA0414 

23MQ5A0415 

23MQSA0419 

23MQSA0413 |KATAKAM JYOTHSNA 

23MQ5A0425 

23MQSA0427 

23MQSA0428 

TOTA NAGA MANIKANTA 

23MQSA0429 

VADDADI NAGA BHARGAVA KRISHNA 

23MQ5A0417 KURMA MAHENDRA 

23MQSAO418 LUKKA MANASA 

52 23MQSA0426 PALLA RAJESH 

23MQSA0430 

VENNA CHIRU LAKSHMI 

23MQSA0431 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

|YERRAMSETTI LAVANYA CHARAN TEJA 

23MQSA0432 

DUSANAPUDI POOJITHA 

|GADE SRIHAS 

23MQSA0420 MANNEM MUTTESWARI 

23MQSA0433 

23MQSA0421 
23MQSA0422 MEKA NAVEEN 

KAGITHA SRI NAGA VENKATA SUKANYA 

KATTULA VASU 

23MQSA0423 METLA SAIJYOTHI 

23MQSA0424 NALAM DHEERAJ 

KOLLIPARA SAI RAJESH 

MAMILLAPALLINAGA SAI VAMSI 

MATTA MOHAN PHANI KUMAR 

NERUSU NAGA SAI SRIVALLI 

PAMARTHI VENKAT 

|PEDDAPALLI TANUJA 

PUPPALA ENEESHA 

|PUVALA LAKSMI DURGA 
SAMUDRALA DINESH 

SOMU HARISH VENKATA MANKANTA 

VEDANTAM KRISHNATEJA 

23MO5A0434 JOGI NAGA SIVA KRISHNA 

PRINCIPAL 



S.NO. 

III B.TECH, I| SEM 

2 

4 

6 

7 
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10 

12 

13 

14 
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17 

18 
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30 
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NANDAMURU, PEDANA MANDAL, KRISHNA DIST - 521369 
NOMINAL ROLLS 

REGD.NO. 

2I MQIA0401 

21 MQIA0402 
2IMQIA0403 

2I MQIA0405 

2I MQIA0407 

2IMQIA0409 
2I MQIA0410 
21MQ1A04|1 

2IMQ1A0412 

21MQ1A0413 

2I MQIA0406 |GOPU PRASANNA ANJANA 

21 MQIA0414 
21MQIAO415 

21MQ1A0416 

2IMQ1A0417 

21MQ1A0418 

21MQIA0419 

21 MQIA0420 
21 MQIA0421 

21MQ1A0422 

21MQ1A0423 

21 MQ1A0424 
21 MQ1A0425 

21 MQ1A0426 
21MQ1A0427 

2I MQIA0430 

A.Y - 2023 - 2024 

2I MQTA0431 

21 MQIA0432 

AREPALLI PAVANI 

2IMQIA0433 

21 MQIA0434 

DASARI GAYATHRI 
|DIVINAGA HARSHITHHA 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

GANJALA SAI SNEHA SRI 

KAGITHA JAYA HARSHITHHA 
KROVI SAL SRI 

MOTHUKURI BHAVANI 
KUNAPAREDDY SHANMUKHA SAI PRIYANKA 

PRUDHVI MAHATHI 
PUPPALA BABY HARSHA 
PUPPALA DIVYA JYOTH0 
PUPPALA LAVANYA 

PUPPALA SUKANYA 

VAKA LASYA SRI 

VALAVALA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 

BATLANKI VENKATA MANIKANTA 

BAVISETTI KESAVA SAINATH 
BAVIRISETTI JAYA ADITYA N V NARASIMHA RAO 

CHINNAM ANIL KUMAR 

21'MQTA0428 |JOGI MAHENDRA 

CHITTIBOMMA AKASH 

2IMQIA0429 |KAGITHA NITHIIN 

GOPISETTI AJAY 

DANDASI PHANI SHANKAR VENKATA SURYADEEP 
|DEVANABOIANA PUNNAIAH 

GURAJA MANOJ KUMAR 

BRANCH: ECE-A 
W.E.F: 02-01-2024 

KAYALA NAGA ANJANEYA SALKUMAR 

|KONAKALA BILANU PRAKASH 

KONDAVEETISAI VENKAT 

METLA THIRU VENKAT 

MODUGUMUDIDIARMA TEJA 



S.NO. 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

REGD.NO. NAME OF THE: 3TUDENT 

2IMQIA0435 NANDAM JYOTII NAGA SAGAR 
21MQ1A0436 PARASA NAVEEN 

2IMQIA0437 PARASA SATEESH 
21MQIA0438 |PASALA RAVINDRANATII 

21MQIA0439 SAMMETA SOMU SRINADH 
21MQIA0440 TADEPALLI VAMSI KRISINA 
21MQIA0441 TATA TEJA SIVA SAL 

TIRUMANI TARUN 21MQ1A0442 
21MQ1A0443 VARUDU ESWAR KUMAR 

22MQSA0401 BHUSANABOINA DHANALAKSUMI 
22MQSA0402 CHAKKIRALA PAVANI 
22MQSA0403 

22MQ5A0404 MATTA SINDHU 
22MQSA0405 

LAKKIMESETTI DAYAMANI 

22MQSA0406 
MOTHUKURI MOUNIKA 

BAJJURI NAGAVARDHAN 
22MQSA0407 GODAVARTHI TARAKA CHAKRI 
22MQSA0408 KATTA P. N.V.B. KALYAN 

22MQSA0409 MOHAMMAD ABBAS 

22MQSA0410 MORLA S. LAKSHMAN RAO 
22MO5A0411 SALA MOHAN KUMAR 

22MQSA0412 SHAIK NAGUL BASHA 
22MQ5A0413 TELLAKULA V. V. RAMANJANEYA GUPTA 

PRINCIPAL 



S.NO. 

oE|E||22|=|= 
13 

I8 

|9 

) 

SRIVASAVI INSTIIUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

NANDAMURU, PEDANA MANDAL, KRISHNA DIST -521369 
NOMINAL ROLLS 

M 8,TECH, H SEM 

REGD NO. 
IMQLA0444 

IMQLA0445 |ROLAKAVYA 
IMQLAO44o OLA NANDINI 
IMQLA0447 |DOKKUPUNTLA 
INQLA(0448 KAMMIISWATHl 

IMQIA0449 kOKKU NAGA POOWIUA 
IMQLA0450 KONAKALLA DIVYA SREE 

IQUAO4S1 KRUIVENTSAI SIVA ABUIGNA 

IMQLA0455 

IMQLAO452 MAJETMARSIILA 
IMQTA0453 MARUVU SESLA SAL SRIJA 

IMQLA0454 MOHAMMAD TASLEEM FATHEMA 
|ORUGANTDEEPTHI 

2IMQLA0457 

IMQLA0450 |PINNENIUNDU 

2IMQTA0458 

A.Y- 2023 - 2024 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

|ANGADALA YASASWINI 

2IMQIAO-46.3 

IMQLA0459 |RAMADENI SANGEETHA 

2IMQLA0465 

2IMQLA0460 SDDSMSETTLIKITIA 

2IMQTA0-406 

2IMQLA0461 TIOTA GANA NAGA SAI SUNTTHA 

2IMQTA0-462 |VAKA JAYA SRE: 

IMQLA0468 

PUPPALA DURGAMBIKA 

DIMQIA0470 

RAJULAPATI NAGAMANI 

IMQTO473 

IMQLA0474 

?IMQLA0-467 APPIKATLA GOPI RAJU 

VISWANADILAPALLI ASWINI 
YARRA NAGA PADMAJA 

APPIKATLA DINESI KUMAR 

2IMQLA0-469 |BOPPA VENKATA GOWTHAM SAL 

CENNORU LAKSUMJANARIDHAN 

|BOMMASANI BLANU PRASAD 

IMQLA0471 |DIVVELA VENKATA NAGA DATTA GEETIIIK 
IMQLAO472 |GUDIVADA NAGA KISHOR: 

GUNDABOYINA SATYA PAVAN 

MARGANI DURGA RAO 
DIMOLA0475 MUTTE CUATTANYA 

IiQIA0476 

BRANCH: ECE-B 

NIDADAVOLUKRISINA MOAN 

W.E.F: 02-01-2024 



S.NO. 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

REGD.NO. 

21 MQ1A0477 
21MQIA0478 

21 MQIA0479 

21 MQIA0480 
21 MQIA0481 
21 MQIA0482 
21 MQIA0483 

21 MQIA0484 

2I MQIA0485 
21MQ1A0486 
21MQIA0487 

22MQ5A0414 

22MQ5A0415 
22MQSA0416 

22MQ5A0417 

22MQSA0422 
22MQ5A0423 

22MO5A0425 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

NIDUMOLU SASI VAMSI KRISHNA 

PAMARTHI VENU SAIRAM 

22MQSA0427 

PEDASANAGANTI MUKTESWAR NAGA RADHA KRISHNA 

|POTHURAJU LOKESH KUMAR 
PULAGORU NITISH 

REMALLE VINCENT RAJU 

SURAGANI NUTAN 
VEERA NARENDRA 

VEERANALA SAI GANESH 
VINNAKOTA PUNEESHKUMAR 

KATAKAM LAVANYA 

BHUSANABOINA HEMALATHA 
INTURI ANUSHA 

22MQSA0418 SURAPANENI LAHARISA 
22MQ5A0419 VUTUKURI SRAVANI 
22MQSA0421 KAGITHA KARTHIK 

MURALA MOUNIKA 

NARISETTY SNEHA POOJITHA 

MOHAMMAD RIYAZUR RAHAMAN 

22MQ5A0424 |SHAIK KHAMAR MOHAMMAD PASHA 
TENALI NITHIN 

PITCHUKA NAGENDRAM 

22MQ5A0426 |VADA VENU MADHAV 

VARIGANJI SHAKTHI SIVA PRASAD 
22MQ5A0428 |BASA PAVAN KOTESWARA RAO 

PRINCIPAL 



S.NO. 

2 

IV B.TECH, I| SENM 

4 

c-e-=e==|eelealaBaaalaa=a 
8 

10 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

SRI VASAVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

30 

(Apprvcd by AICIE Ailiatcd to JNTU Aceredited by NDA (Mcch, FCA & CSE) & NAAC wth 'A' Gade ) 
An IS0 001-2015 Certilicd institutc 

NANDAMURU, PEDANA MANDAL, KRISHNA DIST -521369 

32 

REGD.NO. 

20MQ1A0401 

20MQ1A0402 

20MQ1A0403 

14 20MQ1A0415 MENDU DEEVENA KUMARI 

20MQIA0405 

20MQ1A0406 

20MQ1A0404 BOMMASANI GOWTHAMI 

NOMINAL ROLLS 

20MQ1A0416 

A.Y-2023 - 2024 

20MQ1A0407 |DESU DEDEEPYA SRI VENKATA KALKI 

20MQ1A0408 GULE NIKHAT 

|ADAPA VAMSI PRIYA 

20MQIA0410 JONNALA RESHMA SAI 

20MQIA0419 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

|ARJA USHA RANI 

20MQIA0411 |KAGITHA LAKSHMI HARIKA 

20MQ1A0420 

BHATRAJU KRISHNA KUMUDA 

20MQ1A0412 KASAGANI CHINMAYA 
20MQ1A0413 KODE SAHITYA NAGA DIVYA 

20MQIA0414 MELAM CHANDINI 

20MQ1A0422 
20MQ1A0423 

20MQ1A0424 

|CHANDANA SAI HARINI NAG 
DASARI VINEELA 

20MQ1A0426 

20MQ1A0427 

20MQ1A0417 NUNNA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 

20MQ1A0418 PARASA SWATHI 

20MQIA0429 

20MQ1A0431 

MYLAVARAPU GEETHIKA 

20MQ1A0421 RAVI VENKATA NANDINI 

PERUMALLA VENKATA SIVA DURGA 

PUPPALA YAMINI JYOTHI 

20MQ1A0425 VINNAKOTA VYSHNAVI 

SUNKANA HEMA KUMARI 
TUMMALAGUNTA TEJASWI 

VEMURISLSRDURGA LAKSHMI 

YARLAGADDA LAVANYA 

20MQ1A0428 AVULA SAI DINESH 

|AKURATHI MANOJ 

20MQ1A0430 CHINTA VIRAJ 

|BAPATLA SITHA RAM 

CHIRIVELLA IHARIPRASAD 
31 20MQIAO432 CHODAGAM SAI KRISIINA 

20MQ1A0433 |GOGU GANGA VENKATA SAI NAGA RAJU 

BRANCH: ECE-A 
W.E.F: 22-01-2024 



S.NO. 

37 

40 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

REGD.NO. 

OMQTAO434 JGOPU GANYA SAI 

20MQTA0435 

20MQTA0436 

20MOLA0441 

20MQIA0442 

20MQTA0437 

2OMQIA0438 |KOLUKULA HEMANTH 

20MQTA0439 KONATHAM RAJESH 

20MQTA0440 KUMBAM BALA KRISHNA 

OMQTA0443 

20MQIA0444 

20MQTA0445 

20MQ1A0446 

20MQIA0447 

20MQ1A0449 

20MQIA0450 

20MQIA0451 

21MQSA0401 

21MQSA0402 
21 MQSA0403 

21MQSA0404 
21MQSA0405 

2IMQSA0406 

21 MQSA0407 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

21MQSA0408 

JAKKULA AMAR BABU 
KODATKARTIIK 

KOKKERA SIVA NAGA CHANDRA 

MANNEM SWAMI 

MATTA SAIKUMAR 

|PALLAMPATIPARDHA RAJA SRI SWEATHAK 

PANCHAKARLA NAGA SAI SATYANARAYANA 
|PEDASANAGANTI BHARGAV 

|PRATTIPATI MANIKANTA SAI KUMAR 
REDROUTHU VENKATA SAI KRISHNA 

SIMHADRI DEEPAK SRI NAGA SAI MANIKANTA 
VEERNALA PAVAN KUMAR 

VUTLA YUGANDHAR 
BALLA DEEPTHI 

|CHITTAJALLU SWARNA LATHA 
EJJU NAGA VENKATA RATNA KINNERA 
PULI NIKHITHA 
YARLAGADDA NAVYASREE 

|ADDANKI NAGA SIVA PAVAN KUMAR 
CHENNAMSETTY NAGA RAJESH 

|GOLLA SAI MANIKANTA 

PRINCIPAL 



S.NO, 

10 

2 

4 

6 

11 

8 

12 

5 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

IV B.TECH, I| SEM 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

29 

25 

27 

28 

26 

31 

30 

32 
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NANDAMURU, PEDANA MANDAL, KRISHNA DIST - 521369 
NOMINAL ROLLS 

REGD.NO. 

20MQ1A0453 

20MQ1A0454 AKUNURI POORNIMA 

20MQ1A0455 AKURATHI AKSHAYA 

20MQIA0456 |ANISETTI RESHMA 

20MQIA0457 CHINTA SWAPNA 

20MQlA0466 

20MQlA0458 EMANI KUSUMA SAI 

20MQIA0459 GARIKIPATI ISHWARYA· 

20MQ1A0460 INKOLLU SRI SAI SAJANA 

20MQ1A0461 KAGITHA SUCHARITA 

20MQlA0462 KANAKA DURGA PALANKI 

20MQ1AO463 KOLLIPARA PRERITHA 

20MQIA0464 KUNAPAREDDY BHANU SRI 

20MQ1A0465 |LINGAM JAYA NAVYASRI 

20MQ1A0468 

20MQ1A0470 

20MQ1A0467 NARAGAM VENKATA NAGA RAMYA 

REDROUTHU SOWMYA SREE 

20MQIA0471 

20MQ1A0472 

20MQ1A0469 SABIHAH KEHKASHAN 

20MQ1AO473 

A.Y- 2023 - 2024 

20MQ1A0474 

20MQ1A0475 
20MQIA0476 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

AKULA HEMA NAGASAIVIJAYALAKSHMI 

20MQIA0477 
20MQIA0481 

20MQIA0483 

NALLAGANCHU KIRANMAYI 

20MQIA0485 

TADISETTI CHINNA KALYANI 
THOTA SRAVYA 

VEERAMALLU DIVYASAI 

VINNAKOTA BHARGAVI 

VUSA CHANDRIKA 

VUYYURU BABY PRIYANKA 
ABDUL KAMAL KHAN 

ADARSH TEJA KALAKANDA 

20MQIA0482 CHINTA NAGA KANAKA VARA PRASAD 

CHALAMALASETTY PHANINDRA MANOJ 

|CHILLIMUNTHA HARI NAGA BABU 

20MQTA0484 |EMANI SRDA VKSPSASASIIANK 

GORIPARTIII ESWAR KUMAR 

BRANCH: ECE-B 

20MQIA0486 \GOWRA SOMENDRA PAVAN 
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